MDS SERIES
REFRIGERATED DRYERS
20 through 2000 SCFM
MDS CYCLING REFRIGERATED DRYERS
Simple. Reliable. Efficient.
SIMPLY SUPERIOR
Refrigeration dryers must be sized to handle the worst
case operating conditions they may encounter - the

INLET &
OUTLET(1) RATED FLOW(2) ABSORBED
POWER(3)
DIMENSIONS
(INS)
APPROX
WEIGHT
POWER SUPPLY
(V/Ph/60Hz)(4)
NPT/FLG scfm Nm3/h kW L W H lbs 115/1 230/1 460/3 575/3(5)
MDS20  ½” 20 32 0.23 17 16 22 82 •
MDS30   ¾” 30 48 0.24 18 18 26 106 •
MDS45   ¾”  45 72 0.25 18 18 26 112 •
MDS65  1”  65 104 0.47 23 21 30 196 •
MDS90  1” 90 144 0.49 23 21 30 200 •
MDS110  1” 110 177 0.51 23 21 30 205 •
MDS130  1½" 130 209 0.97 29 24 36 290 •
MDS165  1½" 165 265 1.02 29 24 36 302 •
MDS200  2” 200 321 1.29 29 30 39 385 • • •
MDS265  2” 265 425 1.41 29 30 39 385 • • •
MDS325  2" 325 522 1.47 29 30 39 396 • • •
MDS400  2" 400 642 1.52 29 30 39 407 • • •
MDS500  2½” 500 803 2.60 29 42 47 553 • •
MDS650  3”  650 1043 3.46 29 61 59 803 • •
MDS850  3” 850 1364 3.60 29 61 59 814 • •
MDS1050*  3" 1050 1685 5.00 49 49 65 1600 • •
MDS1300*  3" 1300 2087 5.15 49 49 65 1800 • •
MDS1600*  4” Flg 1600 2568 6.92 49 67 71 2500 • •
MDS2000*  4” Flg  2000 3210 7.20 49 67 71 3100 • •
specifications
design operating pressure range 0 to 232 psig
maximum inlet temperature 158°F
maximum ambient temperature 110°F